
Kreisjugendzeltlager 2023 in Warmsen

Platz Verein Name 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Finja Dockhorn 100 98 100 298

Zoe Tiemann 97 97 98 292

Pia Kruse 91 94 92 277

Josy Hilker 96 99 98 293

Johanna Theis 88 88 91 267

Gero Schumacher 95 89 90 274

Lisa Marie Rohlfs 74 80 79 233

Elias Köhnemann 79 85 86 250

Mareike Precht 82 85 86 253

Jonas Rose 59 77 76 212

Marcel Carl 85 88 84 257

Christian Gerke 88 83 84 255

Alina Hogrefe 76 79 76 231

Ruven Seemann 76 76 70 222

Lia Lehmeier 82 77 84 243

Ben Hromniak 70 79 66 215

Levin Henry Kröger 64 54 57 175

Emil Ötting 80 70 58 208
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Kreisjugendzeltlager 2023 in Warmsen

Platz Verein Name 1. Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

1. SV Haselhorn 1 Finja Dockhorn 100 98 100 298

2. SV Hämelhausen/Hohenholz Josy Hilker 96 99 98 293

3. SV Haselhorn 1 Zoe Tiemann 97 97 98 292

4. SV Haselhorn 1 Pia Kruse 91 94 92 277

5. SV Hämelhausen/Hohenholz Gero Schumacher 95 89 90 274

6. SV Hämelhausen/Hohenholz Johanna Theis 88 88 91 267

7. SV Leese 1 Marcel Carl 85 88 84 257

8. SV Leese 1 Christian Gerke 88 83 84 255

9. SV Gandesbergen 1 Mareike Precht 82 85 86 253

10. SV Gandesbergen Elias Köhnemann 79 85 86 250

11. SV Haselhorn E Gideon Lausmann 92 78 77 247

12. SV Gandesbergen 2 Lia Lehmeier 82 77 84 243

13. SV Gandesbergen 1 Lisa Marie Rohlfs 74 80 79 233

14. SV Gandesbergen 2 Alina Hogrefe 76 79 76 231

15. SV Gandesbergen Ruven Seemann 76 76 70 222

16. SV Warmsen 1 Ben Hromniak 70 79 66 215

17. SV Leese 1 Jonas Rose 59 77 76 212

18. SV Warmsen 1 Emil Ötting 80 70 58 208

19. SV Warmsen 1 Levin Henry Kröger 64 54 57 175
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Kleinkaliber Einzelwertung


